

FOURTH SUPPLEMENTAL OFFERING DOCUMENT

NAFA SAVINGS PLUS FUND

Para No.	Existing Clause	Amended/ New Clause	Rationale for Change
	<p><i>Original clause is as under:</i></p> <p>The minimum amount of investment to open and maintain an account is Rs.10,000/- for Growth Units and Rs.100,000/- for Income Units. The Management Company reserves the right to alter the minimum amounts stated hereinabove. Any such change shall be applicable to future unit holders only.</p> <p>After the initial investment, Unit Holders of NAFA Savings Plus Fund may add a minimum of Rs.1,000/- per transaction at their convenience. Units of NSPF (including fractions thereof) shall be issued against the amount received from the Unit Holder(s) in accordance with the procedure laid down in this Offering Document. The Management Company may alter the minimum amount required for opening, maintaining or adding to the account. Provided that in case of an upward change in the minimum amount required for maintaining the account or adding funds, the Management Company shall give seven days notice to Unit Holders.</p>	<p>The minimum amount of investment to open and maintain an account is Rs.1,000/- for Growth Units and Rs.100,000/- for Income Units. The Management Company reserves the right to alter the minimum amounts stated hereinabove. Any such change shall be applicable to future unit holders only.</p> <p>After the initial investment, Unit Holders of NAFA Savings Plus Fund may add a minimum of Rs.500/- per transaction at their convenience. Units of NSPF (including fractions thereof) shall be issued against the amount received from the Unit Holder(s) in accordance with the procedure laid down in this Offering Document. The Management Company may alter the minimum amount required for opening, maintaining or adding to the account. Provided that in case of an upward change in the minimum amount required for maintaining the account or adding funds, the Management Company shall give seven days notice to Unit Holders.</p>	<p>In order to ease retail investors to open an account with an initial investment of Rs.1,000/-, with subsequent investment of Rs.500/-.</p>